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1. Cora Luise Schiebold 2007 350477 GER 16.4 281.05

2. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 15.8 276.55

3. Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV 15.0 266.05

4. Henni Louise Mehner 2008 364373 DSC 15.6 265.85

5. Aliana Reihs 2009 386713 WSCR 15.6 248.60

6. Victoria Cejuela Garcia 2008 MADD 15.0 246.70

7. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 15.2 243.55

8. Zoé Schneider 2009 422524 WSCR 15.0 237.10

9. Anabella Kochkina 2008 KAZ 15.0 235.95

10. Clara Lallana Duran 2008 MADD 14.9 235.10

11. Natalia Bosqued Garza 2009 MADD 15.4 233.30

12. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 14.5 218.05

13. Carolina Gonzalez Sanchez 2008 MADD 14.5 214.55

14. Isabelle Stevenson 2007 VZW 13.5 212.90

15. Silvia Bernal Sequeira 2008 MADD 13.8 192.20



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 5.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 32.00 8. 16.4 281.05

403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 33.60 8. (65.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 37.05 4. (102.65)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 37.00 5. (139.65)

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 57.40 1. (197.05)

107B 3.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 51.00 1. (248.05)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5m 33.00 1. (281.05)

2. Fink, Julia SVNA 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 30.40 11. 15.8 276.55

612B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 34.20 10. (64.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 31.50 11. (96.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 37.05 6. (133.15)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 10m 44.80 6. (177.95)

205B 2.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 40.60 5. (218.55)

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 10m 58.00 2. (276.55)

3. Buijs, Ismay PSV 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 34.40 3. 15.0 266.05

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 41.00 1. (75.40)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 31.35 2. (106.75)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 36.00 2. (142.75)

614B 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 36.00 5. (178.75)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 46.80 2. (225.55)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 40.50 3. (266.05)

4. Mehner, Henni Louise DSC 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 4. 15.6 265.85

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 2. (74.55)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 38.95 1. (113.50)

612B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 36.00 1. (149.50)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5m 41.60 2. (191.10)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 5m 31.00 3. (222.10)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5m 43.75 4. (265.85)

5. Reihs, Aliana WSCR 612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 32.40 7. 15.6 248.60

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7m 35.10 5. (67.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 35.15 4. (102.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 38.85 4. (141.50)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 41.25 3. (182.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 36.45 4. (219.20)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 7m 29.40 5. (248.60)
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6. Cejuela Garcia, Victoria MADD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 9. 15.0 246.70

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 42.00 3. (73.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 33.25 3. (106.45)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 36.00 3. (142.45)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 37.20 4. (179.65)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 7m 25.65 9. (205.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 41.40 6. (246.70)

7. Förster, Amelie SSV 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 32.80 6. 15.2 243.55

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 36.00 4. (68.80)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7m 30.40 7. (99.20)

403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 32.55 7. (131.75)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 7m 37.80 7. (169.55)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5m 39.00 8. (208.55)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5m 35.00 7. (243.55)

8. Schneider, Zoé WSCR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 28.80 12. 15.0 237.10

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5m 30.60 13. (59.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 42.00 6. (101.40)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 26.40 9. (127.80)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 5m 25.30 13. (153.10)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 40.80 11. (193.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 43.20 8. (237.10)

9. Kochkina, Anabella KAZ 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 12. 15.0 235.95

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 36.75 9. (65.55)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 7m 30.60 10. (96.15)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 33.00 8. (129.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7m 39.60 8. (168.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7m 43.20 6. (211.95)

624C 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 7m 24.00 9. (235.95)

10. Lallana Duran, Clara MADD 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 33.60 4. 14.9 235.10

403B 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 10m 33.00 6. (66.60)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7m 31.00 8. (97.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 29.45 11. (127.05)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 38.40 9. (165.45)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7m 43.20 7. (208.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5m 26.45 10. (235.10)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 5.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

11. Bosqued Garza, Natalia MADD 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7m 36.00 1. 15.4 233.30

103B 1.6 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 10m 24.80 12. (60.80)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 9. (96.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 30.60 10. (127.40)

105B 2.6 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5m 28.60 10. (156.00)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 7m 29.70 12. (185.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 47.60 11. (233.30)

12. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 401B 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 25.90 15. 14.5 218.05

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 15. (54.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 30.40 14. (85.10)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 36.75 13. (121.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 32.40 12. (154.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 41.40 10. (195.65)

5235D 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 7m 22.40 12. (218.05)

13. Gonzalez Sanchez, Carolina MADD 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 27.20 14. 14.5 214.55

403B 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 7m 28.35 14. (55.55)

612B 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 27.00 15. (82.55)

5231D 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 7m 31.00 15. (113.55)

105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 7m 27.60 14. (141.15)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5m 34.65 13. (175.80)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 38.75 13. (214.55)

14. Stevenson, Isabelle VZW 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 7m 34.65 2. 13.5 212.90

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 11. (63.45)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 22.40 13. (85.85)

301A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 29.70 14. (115.55)

612B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5m 22.10 15. (137.65)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5m 35.65 14. (173.30)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 39.60 14. (212.90)

15. Bernal Sequeira, Silvia MADD 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 31.20 9. 13.8 192.20

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.00 7. (66.20)

612B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 7m 27.00 12. (93.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7m 31.35 12. (124.55)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5m 30.45 11. (155.00)

203C 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 5m 18.00 15. (173.00)

105C 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 5m 19.20 15. (192.20)
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JU 5       NED
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Netherland

Uschi Freitag Aachen
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